Thangool Saturday 1 May, 2021

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB

4

RACING

QUEENSLAND
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1 KIM MOBBS BENCHMARK 55 Handicap

1075 metres $7450
01 Rather Silky(Toni Schofield)

02 Grand de Lago(Jason Devine)
03 River Span(David Reynolds)

04 Blazing Ash(Damien Rideout)
05 Disco Dougie(Scott Rodgers)
06 Viking Clap(Raymond Williams)

07 Tedder Express(Bob Murray)
08 Circuit Judge(Dallas Hodge)
09 Beautiful Chelsey(Darryl

Johnston)

10  Shadforth Lass (NZ)(Alan ]
Jones)

Maurie
Crawford

Chris Mclver

Ms Angela
Jones

Robert Faehr
Ty Wheeler
Beau-Dene

Appo

Mrs Shannyn

Stephan

Ms Hannah
Phillips

Ms Leeanne
McCoy
Martin Haley

2 BILOELA PLUMBING SERVICE Maiden Plate

1200 metres

01 Thorben(Ian Prizeman)

$7450

02 Refutation(Phillip Pengelly)

03 Toy Whitty(Lyn Petersen)
04 Yubetido(Glenda Bell)
05 Shezroyal(Angela Stephens)

06 Stryking Maid(Bob Murray)

07 Bootyful Diva(Ross Vagg)

08 Craiglea Clinkers(Krystle
Johnston)

09 Tisayac(Raymond Williams)

3 JAMES SWIFT OPEN Handicap
1200 metres $7450

01 The Baker(Glenda Bell)

Mrs Shannyn
Stephan

Maurie
Crawford

Robert Faehr
Ty Wheeler

Michael
Stephens

Ms Hannah

Phillips
Chris Mclver
Martin Haley

Mrs Hannah
Richardson

Ty Wheeler

01:00PM

7

10

01:47PM

02:22PM

5

63.0

60.5
60.5

57.0
57.0
57.0

56.5

56.0

55.5

55.5

58.5

58.0

58.0
58.0
56.5

56.5

56.0
56.0

56.0

60.0

02

03
04
05

06

Ten Taubada's(Darryl Gardiner)

Galapagos(Rodney Hay)
Airacobra(Jason Devine)
Native Bee(Damien Rideout)

Wrecking Ball(Darryl Gardiner)

Mrs Hannah
Richardson

Robert Faehr
Chris Mclver

Ms Angela
Jones

Ms Rebecca
Wilson

2 58.0

1 56.5
56.0
3 55.0

4 55.0

CALLIDE VALLEY THINKWATER BENCHMARK 45 Handicap

1300 metres

01
02

03

04
05

06

07

08

09

11
12

Call Me Theroux(Scott Rodgers)
Destination Rocks(Bob Murray)

Monterey Lad(Jason Devine)

Tom's Star(Damien Rideout)
Russian Missile(Bob Murray)

Homecall(Darryl Gardiner)
Queenofmainstreet(David
Reynolds)

Red Hana(Darryl Gardiner)
Dakiel Lass(Phillip Pengelly)
On the Tweed(Denis Schultz)

Lennon's Paddock(Damien
Rideout)

$7450

Ty Wheeler

Mrs Shannyn
Stephan

Michael
Stephens

Robert Faehr
Ms Hannah
Phillips

Ms Rebecca
Wilson

Ms Angela
Jones

Mrs Hannah
Richardson

Maurie
Crawford

Martin Haley

Beau-Dene
Appo

LADIES DAY JUNE 12TH BENCHMARK 60 Handicap

1600 metres

01
02

03
04
05

06

Craiglea Arion(Krystle Johnston)
Craiglea Cetina(Krystle Johnston)

Coach(Rodney Hay)
Delius(Ross Vagg)
Run Pam Run(David Reynolds)

Ruffin' It (NZ)(Zoe Hohn)

$7450

Martin Haley

Mrs Hannah
Richardson

Robert Faehr
Chris Mclver

Ms Angela
Jones

Beau-Dene
Appo

02:57PM

4 63.5
1 615

6 61.5

8 61.0
10 60.5

11 60.0

7 60.0

9 60.0

5 58.5

3 575
2 56.5

03:42PM

4 60.0
2 60.0

8 59.5
6 58.5
58.5

3 56.0

07 Tontein(Lyn Petersen) Ms Leeanne 5 56.0
McCoy

08 Deck Of Aces(Ian Prizeman) Mrs Shannyn 7 555
Stephan




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




